
 

 
Sedgwick County Zoo – Key Staff 

   
President & CEO 
Scott Newland – scott.newland@scz.org 
 
Director of Animal Care, Education & Safety 
Mike Quick – michael.quick@scz.org 
 
Chief Financial Officer 
Sara Jantz – sara.jantz@scz.org 
 
Chief Development Officer 
Steve Onken – steve.onken@scz.org 
 
Director of Facilities 
Jeff Landers – jeff.landers@scz.org 
 
Curator of Amphibians Reptiles & Fishes  
Nate Nelson – nate.nelson@scz.org 
 
Curator of Birds  
Anne Heitman – anne.heitman@scz.org 
 
Curator of Education & Farms  
Schaneé Anderson – schanee.anderson@scz.org 
 
Curator of Graphics & Exhibits  
Jeanette Summers – jeanette.summers@scz.org 
 
Curator of Horticulture   
Cheryl Rice – cheryl.rice@scz.org 
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